
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA’S PREMIER SHOPPING DESTINATION

SOUTH COAST PLAZA

Fall 2020
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a South Coast Plaza’s unparalleled collection of  

boutiques, department stores and award-winning  
restaurants, many of which are exclusive to  
California, attract visitors from around the world. 
South Coast Plaza’s reputation as one of the  
nation’s premier shopping destinations for fashion, 
design and dining grows stronger every year.
 
Considered one of Southern California’s most  
distinguished cultural, social and retail centers,  
South Coast Plaza is located within walking distance  
of the world-renowned Segerstrom Center for the Arts.
 
NEW STORES & RESTAURANTS
120% Lino		  714.852.3826

Costa Peruvian Cuisine		  714.852.3299

CXI Currency Exchange International	 714.957.5802

Ganni		  949.612.9300

Golden Goose		  657.212.5453

The Hall Global Eatery		  714.515.5544

Isabel Marant		  714.708.2690

Knife Pleat		  714.266.3388

Louis Vuitton California Dream		  866.884.8866

Loewe 	 714.464.7420

Marugame Udon		  714.619.5688

Monique Lhuillier 		  714.241.4432

Orange County Museum of Art		  714.780.2130

Outpost Kitchen		  714.852.3044

Philz Coffee		  714.486.2731

Psycho Bunny 		  714.435.2000

Reiss 		  714.435.2000

Robin’s Jean		  714.435.2000

Terrace by Mix Mix		  657.231.6447

Thom Browne		  714.410.8485

Tiffany & Co.		  714.540.5330

UNTUCKit		  714.975.9250

Universal Appliances 		  714.435.2000

Zimmermann		  949.274.7514

 
COMING SOON
Dripp		     Spring 2021

Tag Heuer  		  Summer 2021
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MONEY EXCHANGE
For your convenience, CXI Currency Exchange International  
foreign exchange converts foreign currency into U.S. dollars 
at current posted rates and buys or converts traveler’s checks. 
Located on South Coast Plaza’s first level, near Carousel Court. 
South Coast Plaza also accepts UnionPay.

VIP PASSPORT
Out-of-town visitors (with appropriate ID) receive a  
South Coast Plaza VIP Savings Passport with special benefits 
and discounts at more than 160 stores and restaurants.  
Available at all South Coast Plaza Concierge locations.

CONCIERGE 
As a helpful assist, gift cards, package check,  
store information and referrals, restaurant reservations, 
Orange County attraction information, computerized  
gift search, tourism assistance, lost and found and 
foreign language assistance are available.

THE PAVILION
You’re invited to shop in person at The Pavilion at  
South Coast Plaza, a collection of 14 newly built, beautiful 
open-air suites on level 2 of the North parking structure.
Complimentary to South Coast Plaza guests and available  
only by appointment via participating boutiques, The Pavilion 
is designed to provide you with a private shopping experience
in a safe, welcoming and elegant space.

SCP 2 GO
Select boutiques and restaurants are participating in  
SCP 2 GO, a convenient curbside shopping service.  
Visit our website daily for updates about participating  
boutiques and restaurants.
Contact boutiques or restaurants for hours of operation.

SOUTH COAST PLAZA SERVICES

HSOUTH COAST PLAZA



THE 
CAPITAL 
GRILLE

SEASONS 52

THE 
HALL

ANQI BY
HOUSE OF AN

WOLFGANG PUCK KITCHEN

RUSCELLO
UNIVERSAL

 APPLIANCES

MAGGIANO’S
LITTLE ITALY

WATER 
GRILL

BOUDIN|SF

CLAIM JUMPER

PHILZ COFFEE

OUTPOST
KITCHEN

FRIAR
TUX

LUCY’S
EXPRESS
TAILORING

 F21 XXI

DIN TAI FUNG

VACA

LEATHERBY’S
CAFE ROUGE

WEST ELM
ANTHROPOLOGIE

W

COSTA PERUVIAN CUISINE

The Bridge of Gardens
The Bridge of Gardens crosses Bear Street,  
offering a spectacular view as it connects the  
two sides of South Coast Plaza.

SOUTH COAST PLAZA AREA MAP



ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT
Bear Street Gallery	 U	 714.825.0592

Martin Lawrence	 C-2	 949.759.0134 
   Galleries

OC Fine Arts/	 U	 714.540.6430 
   Showcase Gallery

Orange County	 V	 714.780.2130 
   Museum of Art	 0

Renée and Henry	 Z	 714.556.2787 
    Segerstrom Concert Hall

Segerstrom Center	 X	 714.556.2787 
   for the Arts	

South Coast Repertory	Z	 714.708.5555

 
DEPARTMENT STORES
Bloomingdale’s		  714.824.4600

Macy’s		  714.556.0611

Macy’s Home Furniture Store		
714.556.0611

Macy’s Men’s Store		  714.556.0611

Nordstrom		  714.549.8300

Saks Fifth Avenue		  714.540.3233

 
WOMEN’S FASHION APPAREL
120% Lino	 F-1	 714.852.3826

& Other Stories	 P-2	 657.273.5123

Abercrombie & Fitch	 P-1	 714.656.0010

adidas Originals	 B-3	 714.668.9155

Alexander McQueen	G-2	 657.205.4477

AllSaints	 P-1	 714.955.4448

Ann Taylor	 R-2	 714.754.1915

Anne Fontaine	 K-1	 714.549.0315

Anthropologie 	 B-1 	 714.540.9001

Aritzia	 T-2	 714.662.4452

Armani Exchange	 P-1	 714.556.8842

ba&sh	 S-1	 714.708.2920

BALENCIAGA	 K-2	 714.668.0557

Bally	 K-2	 714.557.1914

Banana Republic	 T-1	 714.327.8400 
	 T-2	 714.327.8400

Berluti	 K-2	 714.641.3582

BOSS	 L-1 	 714.641.8661

Bottega Veneta	 H-2	 714.540.9760

Brunello Cucinelli	 K-2	 714.957.6930

Burberry	 L-1	 714.556.8110

Camilla	 F-1	 949.468.2904

Canali	 G-3	 714.662.1800

Celine	 L-2	 714.957.1255

CH Carolina Herrera	 L-1	 714.662.0572

CHANEL Boutique	 G-1	 714.754.7455

Chico’s	 B-2	 714.751.8518

Chloé	 K-2	 714.481.0308

Club Monaco	 T-1	 714.957.3080

Coach	 L-2	 714.979.1771

Cole Haan	 O-2	 657.289.2825

COS	 P-2	 657.205.3751

Diesel	 C-3	 714.556.5540

Dior	 D-1	 714.549.4700

Dolce&Gabbana 	 J-2 	 714.668.9142

Eileen Fisher	 N-2	 714.437.3111

Emporio Armani	 H-1	 714.546.9377

Ermenegildo Zegna 	 I-2	 714.444.1534

Escada	 N-1	 714.957.6800

Everything But Water	 C-2	 714.540.8523

Express	 M-1	 714.540.5830

F21 XXI	 Q-1	 714.338.0214

Fendi	 F-1	 714.751.1111

Free People	 S-1	 714.708.3794

Friar Tux                   North	 714.751.4199 
	 Parking Lot

Gap	 P-1	 714.210.0264

Ganni	 S-2	 949.612.9300

Giorgio Armani	 H-1	 714.546.9377

Givenchy 	 K-2	 714.545.2185

Gucci	 L-2	 714.557.9600

GUESS	 P-1	 714.979.9766

H&M	 A-3 	 855.466.7467

Hermès	 G-1	 714.437.1725

Intermix	 H-1	 714.754.7895

Isabel Marant	 K-1	 714.708.2690

J.Crew	 P-2	 714.979.2739

J.Jill	 A-2	 714.540.5355

Joe’s Jeans	 B-1	 714.979.0221

John Varvatos	 K-1	 714.545.5551

kate spade new york	 P-2	 714.662.3956

La Perla	 K-2	 714.754.7500

Lacoste	 T-2	 714.641.1730

Lafayette 148	 F-1	 714.868.3131 
   New York

Lanvin	 E-2	 714.706.3240

Loewe	 D-1	 714.464.7420

Longchamp	 K-2	 714.436.1963

Loro Piana	 G-2	 714.432.1301

Louis Vuitton	 G-2	 714.662.6907

lululemon athletica	 C-1	 714.662.2732

Madewell 	 P-2	 714.966.0109

Maje 	 S-2 	 714.557.2933

Marni	 L-1	 714.380.3155

Max Mara	 E-1	 714.754.7900

Michael Kors	 K-1	 714.557.5600

MIU MIU	 L-2	 714.617.6927

Moncler	 J-2	 714.559.7331

Monique Lhuillier 	 J-1	 714.241.4432

Nike	 A-3	 714.436.0203

North Face, The	 B-2	 714.549.2107

Oscar de la Renta	 D-3	 714.754.9044

PRADA	 F-2	 714.338.2200

Ralph Lauren	 I-1	 714.556.7656

Reiss 	 T-2	 714.435.2000

Robin’s Jean  	 S-1 	 714.435.2000 

Saint Laurent	 L-2	 714.429.0101

Salvatore Ferragamo 	D-2	 714.979.7654

Sam Edelman	 R-2	 714.957.7053

Sandro 	 O-1 	 714.557.2820

Scotch & Soda 	 P-2 	 657.600.9980 

Soma Intimates	 B-2	 714.557.2413

Stella McCartney	 L-2	 657.273.5727

Tadashi Shoji	 P-2	 714.438.0056

Talbots	 A-2	 714.556.3652

Ted Baker London	 O-1	 714.751.1128

The Webster	 L-2	 714.754.1366

Thom Browne	 J-2	 714.410.8485

Tory Burch	 O-1	 714.689.0450

UGG	 R-2	 714.551.0750

Uniqlo	 Q-1	 877.486.4756

Untuckit	 M-2	 714.975.9250

Valentino	 D-2	 714.751.3300

Versace	 K-2	 714.380.3237

Victoria’s Secret	 A-2	 714.662.1870 
	 R-2	 714.545.6750

Victoria’s Secret Pink	 R-2	 714.545.6750

Weekend Max Mara	 T-1	 714.754.1876

Wolford 	 I-1 	 714.556.7900

Zara	 S-2	 714.668.1650

Zimmermann	 K-1	 949.274.7514

 
MEN’S  
FASHION & ACCESSORIES
120% Lino	 F-1	 714.852.3826

Armani Exchange	 P-1	 714.556.8842

Abercrombie & Fitch	 P-1	 714.656.0010

adidas Originals	 B-3	 714.668.9155

Alexander McQueen	G-2	 657.205.4477

AllSaints	 P-1	 714.955.4448

BALENCIAGA	 K-2	 714.668.0557

Bally	 K-2	 714.557.1914

Banana Republic	 T-1	 714.327.8400 
	 T-2	 714.327.8400

Berluti	 K-2	 714.641.3582

BOSS	 L-1 	 714.641.8661

Bottega Veneta	 H-2	 714.540.9760

Brunello Cucinelli	 K-2	 714.957.6930

Burberry	 L-1	 714.556.8110

Camilla	 F-1	 949.468.2904

Canali	 G-3	 714.662.1800

CH Carolina Herrera	 L-1	 714.662.0572

CHANEL Boutique	 G-1	 714.754.7455

Club Monaco	 T-1	 714.957.3080

Coach	 L-2	 714.979.1771

Cole Haan	 O-2	 657.289.2825

COS	 P-2	 657.205.3751

Diesel	 C-3	 714.556.5540

Dior Men	 D-2	 657.900.4887

Dolce&Gabbana 	 J-2 	 714.668.9142

Emporio Armani	 H-1	 714.546.9377

Ermenegildo Zegna 	 I-2	 714.444.1534

Express Men	 M-1	 714.540.5830

F21 XXI	 Q-1	 714.338.0214

Fendi Men	 F-1	 714.751.1111

Friar Tux                   North	 714.751.4199 
	 Parking Lot

Gap	 P-1	 714.210.0264

Giorgio Armani	 H-1	 714.546.9377

Givenchy 	 K-2	 714.545.2185

Gucci	 L-2	 714.557.9600

GUESS	 P-1	 714.979.9766

H&M	 A-3 	 855.466.7467

Hermès	 G-1	 714.437.1725

J.Crew/ J.Crew Mens	P-2	 714.979.2739

Joe’s Jeans	 B-1	 714.979.0221

John Varvatos	 K-1	 714.545.5551

Lacoste	 T-2	 714.641.1730

Lanvin	 E-2	 714.706.3240

Loewe	 D-1	 714.464.7420

Longchamp	 K-2	 714.436.1963

Loro Piana	 G-2	 714.432.1301

Louis Vuitton	 G-2	 714.662.6907

Michael Kors	 K-1	 714.557.5600

Moncler	 J-2	 714.559.7331

Nike	 A-3	 714.436.0203

North Face, The	 B-2	 714.549.2107

Porsche Design	 N-1	 714.662.2992

PRADA	 F-2	 714.338.2200

Psycho Bunny	 T-2	 714.435.2000

Ralph Lauren	 I-1	 714.556.7656

Robin’s Jean  	 S-1 	 714.435.2000 

Saint Laurent	 L-2	 714.429.0101

Salvatore Ferragamo 	D-2	 714.979.7654

 Store	 Section/Level 	   Phone

 Store	 Section/Level 	   Phone  Store	 Section/Level 	   Phone  Store	 Section/Level 	   Phone

STORE DIRECTORY

STORE DIRECTORY Sandro 	 O-1 	 714.557.2820

Scotch & Soda 	 P-2 	 657.600.9980 

Ted Baker London	 O-1	 714.751.1128

The Webster	 L-2	 714.754.1366

Thom Browne	 J-2	 714.410.8485

UGG	 R-2	 714.551.0750

Uniqlo	 Q-1	 877.486.4756

Untuckit	 M-2	 714.975.9250

Valentino	 D-2	 714.751.3300

Versace	 K-2	 714.380.3237

Zara	 S-2	 714.668.1650

Zimmermann	 K-1	 949.274.7514

 
SHOES, HANDBAGS  
& LUGGAGE
adidas Originals	 B-3	 714.668.9155

Aldo	 N-2	 714.979.1081

Allen Edmonds	 I-1	 714.371.1451

BALENCIAGA	 K-2	 714.668.0557

Bally	 K-2	 714.557.1914

Berluti	 K-2	 714.641.3582

BOSS 	 L-1	 714.641.8661

Bottega Veneta	 H-2	 714.540.9760

Burberry	 L-1	 714.556.8110

BVLGARI	 H-1	 714.751.7833

Cartier	 H-2	 714.540.8231

Celine	 L-2	 714.957.1255

CH Carolina Herrera	 L-1	 714.662.0572

Chanel Boutique	 G-1	 714.754.7455

Chloé	 K-2	 714.481.0308

Christian Louboutin	 G-3	 714.754.9200

Coach	 L-2	 714.979.1771

Cole Haan	 O-2	 657.289.2825

Dior	 D-1	 714.549.4700

Dior Men	 D-2	 657.900.4887

Dolce&Gabbana	 J-2	 714.668.9142

ECCO	 Q-2	 949.432.9944

Fendi	 F-1	 714.751.1111

Foot Locker	 R-1	 714.540.0525

Fossil	 B-1	 714.966.5395

Furla	 T-2	 714.617.9629

Gianvito Rossi	 K-2	 714.668.9477

Golden Goose	 K-1	 657.212.5453

Gucci	 L-2	 714.557.9600

Hammitt Los Angeles 	B-1	  714.831.0011

Hermès	 G-1	 714.437.1725

Intermix	 H-1	 714.754.7895

Jimmy Choo	 H-1	 714.327.0644

John Lobb	 E-2	 714.662.3300

Johnston & Murphy	 O-2	 714.549.1833

Journeys	 M-2	 714.751.2444

kate spade new york	 P-2	 714.662.3956

Lanvin	 E-2	 714.706.3240

Loewe	 D-1	 714.464.7420

Longchamp	 K-2	 714.436.1963

Louis Vuitton	 G-2	 714.662.6907

Louis Vuitton 	 K-1	 866.884.8866 
   California Dream

Michael Kors	 K-1	 714.557.5600

MIU MIU	 L-2	 714.617.6927

Montblanc	 H-2	 714.252.7240

Moynat	 E-1	 714.708.1310

New Balance	 C-2	 714.434.9405

Nike 	 A-3 	 714.436.0203

Oscar de la Renta	 D-3	 714.754.9044

Porsche Design 	 N-1	 714.662.2992

PRADA	 F-2	 714.338.2200



Ralph Lauren	 I-1	 714.556.7656

Rimowa	 N-2	 714.662.6990

Roger Vivier	 D-1 	 714.435.0015

Saint Laurent 	 L-2	 714.429.0101

Salvatore Ferragamo 	D-2	 714.979.7654

Sam Edelman	 R-2	 714.957.7053

Samsonite	 B-3	 714.760.4020 
   Black Label

Stella McCartney	 L-2	 657.273.5727

Steve Madden	 N-2	 714.241.7055

Stuart Weitzman	 O-1	 714.432.8100

The Webster	 L-2	 714.754.1366

TOD’S	 E-2	 714.556.0239

Tory Burch	 O-1	 714.689.0450

Tumi Boutique	 I-2	 714.429.0997

UGG	 R-2	 714.551.0750

Valentino	 I-2	 714.751.3300

Vans	 B-1	 714.549.2159

Versace	 K-2	 714.380.3237

Walking Company, The	C-2	714.546.6610

Weekend Max Mara	 T-1	 714.754.1876

 
JEWELRY & TIMEPIECES
A. Lange & Söhne	 I-2	 657.205.4555

Apple Store	 B-1	 714.424.6331

Baccarat	 E-2	 714.435.9600

BVLGARI	 H-1	 714.751.7833

Cartier	 H-2	 714.540.8231

CHANEL Fine Jewelry  	G-1	 714.754.7295

Chopard	 E-2	 714.432.0963

David Yurman	 H-2	 714.444.1080

Dior	 D-1	 714.549.4700

Fossil	 B-1	 714.966.5395

Gucci	 L-2	 714.557.9600

Harry Winston	 I-2	 714.371.1910

Hermès	 G-1	 714.437.1725

IWC	 O-2	 714.955.4037

Jaeger-LeCoultre	 O-2	 714.955.4048

Jostmar Jewelers 	 Q-1	 714.966.2953 
   & Watch Repair

Louis Vuitton	 G-2	 714.662.6907

Mikimoto	 E-1	 714.424.5440

Montblanc	 H-2	 714.252.7240

Nathan Alan 	 O-1	 714.545.8337 
   Jewelers

Omega	 N-2	 714.850.0558

Pandora	 Q-2	 714.850.1449

Panerai 	 O-2 	 714.481.7188

Piaget	 N-2	 714.361.2020

Porsche Design	 N-1	 714.662.2992

Rolex	 N-2	 714.241.8088

Swarovski	 N-1	 714.662.2223

Tiffany & Co.	 D-1	 714.540.5330 
	 L-1	 714.540.5330

Tourneau	 F-2	 714.850.0222

Tourneau Service	 D-3 	 714.850.0222

Vacheron Constantin	O-2	 714.955.4057

Van Cleef & Arpels	 H-1	 714.545.9500

 
CHILDREN’S  
APPAREL, SHOES & TOYS
abercrombie kids	 R-1	 714.432.1330

babyGap	 N-1	 714.427.0994

BALENCIAGA	 K-2	 714.668.0557

CH Carolina Herrera 	 L-1 	 714.662.0572

COS	 P-2	 657.205.3751

crewcuts by J.Crew 	 P-2 	 714.979.2739

Disney Store	 R-1	 714.751.8080

GapKids	 M-1	 714.556.5222

Gucci  	 L-2 	 714.557.9600

H&M	 A-3 	 855.466.7467 

Jacadi Paris	 N-1	 714.434.1990

Kids Atelier	 R-1	 714.641.1634

Lacoste	 T-2	 714.641.1730

LEGO	 R-1	 714.668.9017

North Face, The	 B-2	 714.549.2107

PBteen	 B-3	 714.966.2353

Pottery Barn Kids 	 C-3	 714.641.8835

Puzzle Zoo	 Q-1	 714.662.1600

Sam Edelman	 R-2	 714.957.7053

Stella McCartney	 L-2	 657.273.5727

The Webster	 L-2	 714.754.1366

Uniqlo	 Q-1	 877.486.4756

Vans	 B-1	 714.549.2159

Zara	 S-2	 714.668.1650

 
COSMETICS, HAIR &  
SKIN CARE
Aveda	 S-1	 714.540.2423

Aveda	 C-1	 714.427.0407 
   Richard Michael Salon

Bath & Body Works	 Q-1	 714.689.8108

Diptyque	 E-1	 714.850.9995

Fresh	 S-1	 714.549.7086

Jo Malone London	 E-2	 714.545.4632

Kiehl’s Since 1851	 I-1	 714.427.0998

L’Occitane 	 C-2 	 714.557.2059 
   en Provence

M•A•C	 F-1	 714.751.2142

Mitra’s	 V	 714.432.1825 
   Complete Beauty Care

Nectar Bath Treats 	  N-1	 714.435.2000 

Origins	 N-2	 714.957.8800

Sassoon Salon	 B-1 	 714.556.5673

Sephora	 T-1	 714.429.9130 
	 A-2	 714.435.1001

Spa Nordstrom        Inside	 714.850.2570 
   Escape	 Nordstrom

 
SPECIALTY APPAREL
Friar Tux                   North	 714.751.4199 
	 Parking Lot

La Perla	 K-2	 714.754.7500

Monique Lhuillier 	 J-1	 714.241.4432

Soma Intimates	 B-2	 714.557.2413

Wolford	 I-1	 714.556.7900

 
EYEWEAR
House of Sun	 S-2 	 714.556.4808

Oliver Peoples	 A-3	 714.557.7000

Optica	 F-1	 714.662.1222

Sunglass Hut	 A-1	 714.979.9139

Vitra Eyewear	 B-1 	 714.966.2186

 
GIFTS, BOOKS, STATIONERY  
& MUSIC
Gateway Newstands	Q-2	 714.662.5887

Hallmark	 A-2	 714.668.9233

Paper Source	 A-1	 714.957.8555

Please Do Not Enter  	 I-2 	 714.852.3778

SC Trojan Town	 A-1	 714.444.4476

Tinder Box	 A-1	 714.540.8262

COMPUTERS & ELECTRONICS
Apple Store	 B-1	 714.424.6331

 
HOME FURNISHINGS  
& ACCESSORIES
Anthropologie 	 B-1 	 714.540.9001

Baccarat	 E-2	 714.435.9600

Berluti	 K-2	 714.641.3582

Brunello Cucinelli   	 K-2   	714.957.6930

CB2  	 C-3  	949.308.7100

Casper 	 B-3	 714.787.0761

Crate and Barrel	 C-1	 714.825.0060 
Home Store	 C-2 	 714.825.0060

Diptyque	 E-1	 714.850.9995

Frette	 G-2	 714.556.7080

Hermès 	 G-1 	 714.437.1725

Jo Malone London	 E-2	 714.545.4632

Liuli Crystal Art  	 N-2	 714.436.8888

Lovesac	 A-1	 714.549.2837

Louis Vuitton	 G-2	 714.662.6907

Macy’s	 A-1	 714.556.0611 
   Home Furniture Store

Martin Lawrence	 C-2	 949.759.0134 
   Galleries

Mitchell Gold 	 V	 714.389.9300 
   + Bob Williams

PBteen 	 B-3	 714.966.2353

Please Do Not Enter  	 I-2 	 714.852.3778

Pottery Barn	 C-1	 714.966.2482 
	 C-2	 714.966.2482

Pottery Barn Kids	 C-3	 714.641.8835

RH	 B-2	 714.540.1445

Sur La Table	 C-1	 714.241.0118

Sur La Table	 C-1	 714.549.1280 
    Professional Kitchen

Universal Appliances 	North 	714.435.2000 
	 Parking Lot 

Versace	 K-2	 714.380.3237

West Elm 	 B-2	 714.662.1960

Williams Sonoma	 B-1	 714.540.1397

Z Gallerie	 A-1	 714.850.1081

 
SERVICES
ATM	 A-1, N-1, Macy’s, Nordstrom

CXI	 S-1	 714.957.5802 
    Currency Exchange International

Electric Vehicle 	         Sublevel C 
    Charging Station	       Level 1  
	      North Parking Structure 

Grace Tailoring	 U	 714.549.3908

Jostmar Jewelers	 Q-1	 714.966.2953 
    & Watch Repair

Lucy’s Express          North	 714.556.1077 
   Tailoring	 Parking Lot

Tourneau Service	 D-3 	 714.850.0222

 
RESTAURANTS  
& SPECIALTY FOODS
AnQi  by House of An		  714.557.5679 
              Adjacent to Bloomingdale’s

Antonello	 L-2	 714.557.5232 
   Espresso Café

Antonello Ristorante	 U	 714.751.7153

Blue Box Cafe  	 L-1 	 714.435.2000 

Boudin|SF	 R-1	 714.689.2253

Capital Grille, The	 T-2	 714.432.1140

Casa Barilla 	 M-1 	 657.205.1025

Claim Jumper	 Q-2	 714.434.8479

Corner Bakery Cafe	 P-1	 714.966.2404 
	 V	 714.546.1555

Costa	 Z	 714.852.3299 
   Peruvian Cuisine

Darya 	 U	 714.557.6600 
   Fine Persian Cuisine

Din Tai Fung	 M-2	 714.549.3388

Dripp	 J-1	 Spring 2021

Godiva Chocolatier 	 T-2	 714.556.9055

Hall, The	 S-1	 714.515.5544 
   Global Eatery

Hamamori 	 A-3	 714.850.0880 
    Restaurant & Sushi Bar

Knife Pleat	 D-3	 714.266.3388

Lawry’s Carvery	 J-2	 714.434.7788

Leatherby’s	 Z	 714.429.7640 
   Cafe Rouge

Maggiano’s Little Italy    	 714.546.9550 
	 Sunflower Ave

Marugame Udon 	 M-1	 714.619.5688

Mezzet	 C-1	 714.540.3365 
   Mediterranean Cuisine

Morton’s	 V	 714.444.4834 
   The Steakhouse

Nékter Juice Bar	 B-1	 949.688.0807

Outpost Kitchen	 BB	 714.852.3044

Philz Coffee	 BB	 714.486.2731

Quattro Caffé	 H-1	 714.754.0300

Royal Khyber	 U	 714.436.1010 
   Fine Indian Cuisine

Ruby’s Diner	 A-1	 714.662.7829

Ruscello                   Inside	 714.850.2510 
	 Nordstrom

Seabirds Kitchen	 A-1	 714.708.2166

Seasons 52	 T-2	 714.437.5252

See’s Candies	 A-1	 714.557.5948 
	 S-1	 714.850.1529

Starbucks Coffee	 Inside  
	 Macy’s Mens Store	

Starbucks	 Q-2	 714.545.8306 
   Reserve Coffee	 A-1	 949.244.2082

Stonewall Kitchen	  Inside 	714.513.3940 
	 Macy’s Home	

Sugarfina	 S-1	 714.472.9529

Terrace by Mix Mix	 C-3	 657.231.6447

Vaca              Park Tower	 714.463.6060

Wahoo’s Fish Taco	 A-2	 714.549.0565

Water Grill	 Y	 949.208.7060

Wolfgang Puck        Inside	 714.545.5439 
   Kitchen                Macy’s

Yellow Vase	 J-1	 714.445.0013

 
LODGING
Westin, The	 Y	 714.540.2500 
   South Coast Plaza

714.435.2000 
southcoastplaza.com

Monday– Sunday, 11am to 7pm
Holiday Hours May Vary

San Diego Freeway (405) at Bristol Street 
or 

San Joaquin Corridor (73) at Bear Street
3333 Bristol Street, Costa Mesa, CA 

92626

 Store	 Section/Level 	   Phone

STORE DIRECTORY
 Store	 Section/Level 	   Phone  Store	 Section/Level 	   Phone  Store	 Section/Level 	   Phone


